Buniak Stepan Ostapovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth March 6, 1967

Mostyska District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal July 8, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3691
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3691

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Buniak Liliia Stepanivna

Buniak Sofiia Sviatoslavivna

Buniak Sviatoslav Stepanovych

Buniak Zoriana Myroslavivna

N

daughter in law

granddaughter

son

wife


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21020
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21020
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21020
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21020
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21021
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21021
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21021
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21021
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21022
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21022
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21022
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21022
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21023
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21023
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21023
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21023

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

di3nyHa ocoba nignpmnemeub
(®0Mn), disnyHa ocoba
nignpuemeub (POM)

MocTuncbKa paioHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
ronosa MoCTUCLKOT paroHHOI
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil

MocTuncbKa panioHHa
Jep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
rosioBa MoCTUCbKOI panoHHOI
Aep>XaBHoI aaMiHicTpauil

Mostysk District State
Administration, Head of the
Mostysk District State
Administration

Mostysk District State
Administration, Head of the
Mostysk District State
Administration

30 680,77

9104,39

7 867,24

7 678,65

7 911,94

22
442,82

13

176,72

8 120,15

6 414,60

6 468,39


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9641cd9d-b69e-45c0-89d1-9dcf2ea54eee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1055c21-82c7-4ba5-9e5b-1ae3b1ef4f01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1a685c6-6873-47cd-89fe-dc47e66199a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b0f2297-363d-4849-9ac5-c106ef8422f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bca17a6e-8047-433d-b487-13ff20a19fa3

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits 62 000,00

2019 Cash —

2019 Other —

2018 Deposits —

2018 Cash —

2018 Other —

2017 Deposits —

2017 Cash —

2017 Other —

2016 Deposits —

2016 Cash —

2016 Other —

2015 Deposits —

2015 Cash —

2015 Other —
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

4899.0 sq.

3899.0 sq.

3899.0 sq.

3899.0 sq.

3899.0 sq.

365.9 sq.

365.9 sq.

365.9 sq.

365.9 sq.

365.9 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)
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CAREER:
April 29, 2016 — till July 8, 2019 Mostyska District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration
-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

S

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3691
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3691
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17095#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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